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200505030002
10130

05/03/2005
09:18:14

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199907280003
14131

200505030002
10150

05/03/2005
09:18:16

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199304290001
19851

200505030002
10160

05/03/2005
09:18:17

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199303170000
73341

200505030002
10200

05/03/2005
09:18:21

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199306250001
86271

200505090002
19650

05/09/2005
09:54:53

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199311050003
49501

200505090002
19660

05/09/2005
09:54:54

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199312200004
08651

200505090002
19680

05/09/2005
09:54:56

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199212220003
09141

200505090002
19670

05/09/2005
09:54:55

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199903230001
21441

200505090002
19690

05/09/2005
09:54:57

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199204300000
65561

200505090002
19700

05/09/2005
09:54:58

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199405160001
57451

200505030002
11020

05/03/2005
12:39:32

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199311110003
58251

200505110002
27060

05/11/2005
01:40:24

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197712210001
37320

200505110002
27070

05/11/2005
01:43:15

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199302150000
42981

200505110002
27090

05/11/2005
01:47:37

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199302100000
38671



200505110002
27130

05/11/2005
01:52:23

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199403020000
67931

200505110002
27150

05/11/2005
01:56:21

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197711020001
17860

200505170002
38650

05/17/2005
04:07:58

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199411070003
30911

200505030002
10120

05/03/2005
09:18:13

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200007130002
35971

200505030002
10110

05/03/2005
09:18:12

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199904160001
61971

200505030002
10140

05/03/2005
09:18:15

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199909200003
92891

200505030002
10170

05/03/2005
09:18:18

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199307150002
07351

200505030002
10180

05/03/2005
09:18:19

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199807290002
88721

200505030002
10190

05/03/2005
09:18:20

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199308050002
30951

200505090002
19640

05/09/2005
09:54:52

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199310250003
32501

200505110002
27040

05/11/2005
01:36:34

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199303100000
67231

200505110002
27080

05/11/2005
01:45:05

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199301280000
26401

200505110002
27140

05/11/2005
01:54:27

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197807030000
85220

200505110002
27050

05/11/2005
01:38:33

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC FKA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST


