Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505030002 10130	05/03/2005 09:18:14	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199907280003 14131	
200505030002 10150	05/03/2005 09:18:16	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199304290001 19851	
200505030002 10160	05/03/2005 09:18:17	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199303170000 73341	
200505030002 10200	05/03/2005 09:18:21	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199306250001 86271	
200505090002 19650	05/09/2005 09:54:53	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199311050003 49501	
200505090002 19660	05/09/2005 09:54:54	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199312200004 08651	
200505090002 19680	05/09/2005 09:54:56	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199212220003 09141	
200505090002 19670	05/09/2005 09:54:55	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199903230001 21441	
200505090002 19690	05/09/2005 09:54:57	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199204300000 65561	
200505090002 19700	05/09/2005 09:54:58	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199405160001 57451	
200505030002 11020	05/03/2005 12:39:32	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199311110003 58251	
200505110002 27060	05/11/2005 01:40:24	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					197712210001 37320	
200505110002 27070	05/11/2005 01:43:15	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199302150000 42981	
200505110002 27090	05/11/2005 01:47:37	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199302100000 38671	

200505110002 27130	05/11/2005 01:52:23	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199403020000 67931	
200505110002 27150	05/11/2005 01:56:21	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197711020001 17860	
200505170002 38650	05/17/2005 04:07:58	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199411070003 30911	
200505030002 10120	05/03/2005 09:18:13	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			200007130002 35971	
200505030002 10110	05/03/2005 09:18:12	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199904160001 61971	
200505030002 10140	05/03/2005 09:18:15	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199909200003 92891	
200505030002 10170	05/03/2005 09:18:18	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199307150002 07351	
200505030002 10180	05/03/2005 09:18:19	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199807290002 88721	
200505030002 10190	05/03/2005 09:18:20	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199308050002 30951	
200505090002 19640	05/09/2005 09:54:52	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199310250003 32501	
200505110002 27040	05/11/2005 01:36:34	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199303100000 67231	
200505110002 27080	05/11/2005 01:45:05	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199301280000 26401	
200505110002 27140	05/11/2005 01:54:27	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197807030000 85220	
200505110002 27050	05/11/2005 01:38:33	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC FKA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Other:SEE INST